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2/6/2024    Week 1 of 8Tuesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12
Laraway Lanes

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Lane 1 - 1 - Team 1

Jadon Cutright 471 3 157
Finn Drozek(B) 278 3 92
Nicolas Perez(B) 173 2 86
Camden Bruley(B) 156 2 78

Lane 2 - 2 - Team 2

Diane Omofonmwan(B) 255 3 85
Wyatte Bebej 185 3 61
Lyla Mulvihill 124 3 41
Gavin Flannigan 156 3 52

Lane 3 - 3 - Team 3

Angelina Coon 198 3 66
Bella Dul 272 3 90
George Vanderschoot 331 3 110
Landon Kulbius 293 3 97

Lane 4 - 4 - Team 4

Eve Brkovic 553 3 184
Michela Vinci 455 3 151
Logan Crawford 264 3 88
Jayson Marzano 431 3 143

Lane 5 - 5 - Team 5

Logan Kelley 378 3 126
Jack Knezz 305 3 101
Ethan Brauch 176 3 58
Michael Hathaway(B) 218 3 72

Lane 6 - 6 - Team 6

Gavin Smith 145 3 48
Preston Wyss 351 3 117
Patrick Berlin 535 3 178
Kahne Debella 226 3 75

Lane 7 - 7 - Team 7

Colon Olson 288 3 96
Jake Durkin 246 3 82
Ryan Richter 0 0 120
Dylan Ryan 394 3 131

Lane 8 - 8 - Team 8

Warren Gerring 197 3 65
Jason Lim 214 3 71
Antonio Galvan 184 3 61
Andrew Morse 220 2 110

Lane 9 - 9 - Team 9

Michael Granata 327 3 109
Dylan Demos 135 3 45
Austin Voss 231 3 77
E J Marcinkowski 243 3 81

Lane 10 - 10 - Team 10

Colin Bender 136 3 45
Noah Pearson 132 3 44
Ethan Sweeney 109 3 36
Billy Kolacek 221 3 73

Lane 11 - 11 - Team 11

Lucas Liberty 216 3 72
Caden Contereas 166 3 55
Shawn Stemlwer 0 0 120
Luke Kwasneski 243 3 81

Lane 12 - 12 - Team 12

Sawyer Pitchard 341 3 113
Brenden Pitchard 236 3 78
Evan Stob 313 3 104
Jameson Wargo 252 3 84
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Boys   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Patrick Berlin 535 3 178
Jadon Cutright 471 3 157
Jayson Marzano 431 3 143
Dylan Ryan 394 3 131
Logan Kelley 378 3 126
Preston Wyss 351 3 117
Sawyer Pitchard 341 3 113
George Vanderschoot 331 3 110
Andrew Morse 220 2 110
Michael Granata 327 3 109
Evan Stob 313 3 104
Jack Knezz 305 3 101
Landon Kulbius 293 3 97
Colon Olson 288 3 96
Logan Crawford 264 3 88
Jameson Wargo 252 3 84
Jake Durkin 246 3 82
E J Marcinkowski 243 3 81
Luke Kwasneski 243 3 81

Brenden Pitchard 236 3 78
Austin Voss 231 3 77
Kahne Debella 226 3 75
Billy Kolacek 221 3 73
Lucas Liberty 216 3 72
Jason Lim 214 3 71
Warren Gerring 197 3 65
Wyatte Bebej 185 3 61
Antonio Galvan 184 3 61
Ethan Brauch 176 3 58
Caden Contereas 166 3 55
Gavin Flannigan 156 3 52
Gavin Smith 145 3 48
Colin Bender 136 3 45
Dylan Demos 135 3 45
Noah Pearson 132 3 44
Ethan Sweeney 109 3 36
Ryan Richter 0 0 120
Shawn Stemlwer 0 0 120

" Girls   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Eve Brkovic 553 3 184
Michela Vinci 455 3 151
Bella Dul 272 3 90

Angelina Coon 198 3 66
Lyla Mulvihill 124 3 41

z Boys   Division 2: BUMPERS
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Finn Drozek(B) 278 3 92
Nicolas Perez(B) 173 2 86

Camden Bruley(B) 156 2 78
Michael Hathaway(B) 218 3 72

" Girls   Division 2: BUMPERS
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Diane Omofonmwan(B) 255 3 85
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